
Date Start Finish Board Component CodeTitle Level Room
09:00 15:05 Pearson 1AD0 Art-externally set assignment (Year 10) GCSE A4, A2, A3

09:00 15:05 Pearson 1PY0 Phot-externally set assignment (Year 11) GCSE A4, A2, A3

09:00 15:05 Pearson 1AD0 Art-externally set assignment (Year 10) GCSE A4, A2, A3

09:00 15:05 Pearson 1PY0 Phot-externally set assignment (Year 11) GCSE A4, A2, A3

10:00 11:00 Pearson 1TU0 H Turkish- Speaking GCSE TBA

Monday 22nd April 09:00 15:05 Pearson 1AD0 Art-externally set assignment (Year 11) GCSE A6, A2,A3

Tuesday 23rd April 09:00 15:05 Pearson 1AD0 Art-externally set assignment (Year 11) GCSE A6, A2,A3

09:00 15:05 Pearson 9PY0 Phot-externally set assignment  (Year 13) A level A2, A3

09:00 11:00 Pearson 9MU0 Music- Composition (Year 13) A level M2

TBA TBA Pearson 1SP0/1FR0 Spanish/ French Speaking exams GCSE 6th form block

09:00 15:05 Pearson 9PY0 Phot-externally set assignment  (Year 13) A level A2, A3

09:00 11:00 Pearson 9MU0 Music- Composition (Year 13) A level M2

TBA TBA Pearson 1SP0/1FR0 Spanish/French Speaking exams GCSE 6th form block

09:00 15:05 Pearson 9PY0 Phot-externally set assignment  (Year 13) A level A2, A3

09:00 11:00 Pearson 9MU0 Music- Composition (Year 13) A level M2

TBA TBA Pearson 1SP0/1FR0 Spanish/French Speaking exams GCSE 6th form block

Monday 29th April 09:00 15:05 Pearson 9AD0 Art- externally set assignment (Year 13) A level A4

09:00 15:05 Pearson 1PY0 Phot-externally set assignment (Year 10) GCSE A6, A2,A3

Tuesday 30th April 09:00 15:05 Pearson 9AD0 Art- externally set assignment (Year 13) A level A4

09:00 15:05 Pearson 1PY0 Phot-externally set assignment (Year 10) GCSE A6, A2,A3

09:00 15:05 Pearson 9AD0 Art- externally set assignment (Year 13) A level A4

09:00 3 Hours Pearson/BTEC 3167H Creative Media-Unit 8 (Year 13) Level 3 C3,C4, C5

TBA TBA A4, A2

09:00 3 Hours Pearson/BTEC 3167H Creative Media-Unit 8 (Year 13) Level 3 C3,C4, C5

Friday 3rd May TBA TBA A4, A2

Friday 10th may TBA TBA Pearson A level 44,45,46,47

Tuesday 4th June 09:00 11:00 Pearson/BTEC 31668H Creative Media- Unit 1 (Year 12) Level 3 C3,C4, C5

French/Spanish Speaking Exams

Thursday 18th April

Friday 19th April

Wednesday 24th April

Thursday 25th April

Friday 26th April

Wednesday 1st May

Thursday 2nd May Art and Phot Extra time (YR10,11,13)

Art and Phot Extra time (YR10,11,13)


